PUTALITIE JINGLE JANGLE IN YOUR POCKET Make the holidays a little brighter with a provial loan from ABEI



December 1st 2022

		December 1st 20)22		
SAVINGS— 3rd QTR. RATES— The A	APY is accurate as of 09/30/20	022	Av	erage Balance	APY*
PRIME SHARE (SAVINGS)		change after the account	\$100.00 \$100,000.00	to \$99,999.99 and above	0.05% 0.10% 0.10%
CLUBS (Holiday & Vacation) R.A. (Individual Retirement Account)		Fees could reduce the n the account.	•	to \$99,999.99 and above	0.10% 0.30% 0.40%
NVESTMENT SHARE CERTIFICAT	E AND IRA CERTIFICATE	(CDs)	Term		<u>APY*</u>
he APY is accurate as of 10/27/2022 N	3 Months 0.60% 6 Months 0.75% 12 Months 1.30% 13 Months Add on Certificate 1.30% 15 Months Bump up Certificate 1.30%				
(A penalty will be imposed in most instances for early withdrawal of funds)			1.30%		
			24 Months 60 Months	amp up Goranous	1.50% 1.70%
HECKING —The APY is accurate as				ance and Monthly Fee	
sic Share Draft Rates may change after the account is opened. Fees could reduce the			None \$2,000.00	None \$4.00	None 0.05%
uper Plus Share Draft — Linked rime Time Share Draft	Plus Share Draft — Linked earnings on the account.		\$3,000.00 None	\$5.00 None	0.05% 0.05%
IONEY MARKET— The APY is accur	rate as of 10/27/2022				<u>APY*</u> 0.50%
Rates may change after the account is opened.			\$ 25,000.00 \$ 50,000.00	to \$49,999.99 to \$99,999.99	0.75% 1.00%
			\$100,000.00 \$250,000.00		1.15% 1.25%
.oan Type Iew Vehicle	<u>APR**</u> 5.25%	Monthly Payment Per \$1,0 \$30.08	000 Borrowed	Maximum Terms (Mor up to 36	nths)
lew Vehicle	5.25%	\$23.14		48	
New Vehicle	5.47%	\$19.09 \$16.33		60	
New Vehicle New Vehicle	5.47% 6.02%	\$16.32 \$14.62		72 84	New Car Loa
Jsed Vehicle (1 to 3 Years Old)	5.95%	\$30.40		up to 36	
Jsed Vehicle (1 to 3 Years Old)	5.95%	\$23.46		48	Rates
Jsed Vehicle (1 to 3 Years Old)	5.95%	\$19.31		60	as low as
Jsed Vehicle (1 to 3 Years Old)	6.17%	\$16.65		72	
sed Vehicle (1 to 3 Years Old)	7.17%	\$15.18		84	E 2E0/
Jsed Vehicle (4 to 5 Years Old)	5.95%	\$30.40		up to 36	5.25% APR
Ised Vehicle (4 to 5 Years Old)	5.95%	\$23.46		48	for up to 36 months
Jsed Vehicle (4 to 5 Years Old)	5.95%	\$19.31		60	joi up to comonim
Ised Vehicle (4 to 5 Years Old)	7.04%	\$17.07		72	CHARLES AND
Jsed Vehicle (6 to 7 Years Old)	6.95%	\$30.85		up to 36	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Jsed Vehicle (6 to 7 Years Old)	7.20%	\$24.04		48 60	
Jsed Vehicle (6 to 7 Years Old)	7.29% 4.99%	\$19.94			
New & Used Motorcycle, Boat, RV	4.99% 5.25%	\$18.87 \$85.74		up to 60 12	1.00
Signature Signature	5.49%	\$44.10		24	
Signature	5.99%	\$30.43		36	
Signature	7.99%	\$19.93		60	AND THE RESERVE
Debt Consolidation	9.49%	\$32.04		36	
Debt Consolidation	9.99%	\$21.26		60	
Special Purpose	5.49%	\$57.93		18	
Education	6.90%	\$19.60		60	
Shared Secured	Dividend Plus 2%	\$ 2.05		180	
Shared Certificate Secured	Dividend Plus 2% 13.88%	\$ 2.30		180	
Checking Line of Credit Rates shown are the lowest rates offered for the prod		qualify at these rates and terms may be	offered credit at a higher	rate and/or with different term	s. All extensions of credit are subj
redit approval.					
/ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD /ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD		vel Accident Insurance is provi vel Accident Insurance is provi			
REAL ESTATE LOANS - NMLS # 6		erm oducts are based on		onforming Rat	
Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga 2/1 Year ARM	0 ,	ar amortizations		750%	5.000% 5.250%
//1 Year ARM //1 Year ARM	.0 0. 00 yea		5.	250% 750%	5.750% 6.250%
5 Year Fixed (Fixed Rate Mortgage)) 15 year am	ortization	6.	875%	
ixed Rate Equity Loans (\$100,000.00					
Smart Home Equity Loan Smart Home Equity Loan		p to 75% LTV p to 75% LTV		750% 750%	
Adjustable Rates	25.4	n to 750/ LTV		0000/ Tb D :	instead Americally
me Equity Line of Credit 25 Years up to 75% LTV		4.000% Then Prime Adjusted Annually 4.500% Then Prime Adjusted Annually			
ome Equity Loan 15 Year Max. Amortization 15 Year Max. Amortization up to 75% L ⁻ 10 Year Max. Amortization up to 75% L ⁻				justed Annually nus 1% Adjusted Annually	
\$100,000.00 Max. Loan Amount)	TO TOUR WIE				,
Smart Home Equity Line of Credit	15 Years u	p to 75% LTV	4.	250% Then Prime Mir	nus 1% Adjusted Annually
\$100,000.00 Max. Loan Amount)					
^	*APY = ANNIIAI PE	RCENTAGE VIELD **APR=ANNNUAL PERCENTAGE	GE RATE		The surface districts in contract the contract of the contract



